Scrimmages

Opponent Date Location Time

University Newark Wednesday, March 15" Home 4:00PM
Hillside Friday, March 17™ Home 4:00PM
Bloomfield Tech Tuesday, March 21* Home 4:00PM
East Orange Campus Friday, March 24™ Home 4:00PM
St. Benedict’s Wednesday, March 29" Home 4:00PM

Regular Season

Opponent Date Location Time

Arts Saturday, April 1* Home 11:00AM
Irvington Monday, April 3™ Home 4:00PM
St. Benedict’s Wednesday, April 5™ Home 4:00PM
Technology Friday, April 7* Away 4:00PM
Lincoln (JO) Saturday, April 8" Home 11:00AM
Barringer Monday, April 10™ Away 4:00PM
Verona Wednesday, April 12" Away 4:00PM
N. 13 St. Tech Thursday, April 13™ Home 4:00PM
East Orange Campus * Monday, April 17™ (Unity Cup Game) Away 4:00PM
Newark Tech Wednesday, April 19™ Away 4:00PM
Science Park Friday, April 21* Home 4:00PM
Irvington Monday, April 24™ Away 4:00PM
Technology Friday, April 28™ Home 4:00PM
Trenton Tournament Saturday, April 29" Away 10:00AM
Barringer Monday, May 1* Home 4:00PM
Shabazz Wednesday, May 3" Home 4:00PM
University Newark Friday, May 5" Away 4:00PM
N. 13 St. Tech Monday, May 8™ Away 4:00PM
Belleville Wednesday, May 10™ Home 4:00PM
St. Benedict’s Friday, May 12" Home 4:00PM
Newark Tech Monday, May 15" Home 4:00PM
Science Park Wednesday, May 17" Away 4:00PM
Hillside Friday, May 19" Home 4:00PM

Head Coach: Walter Boyett

Assistant Coach: David Guglietti; John Boykin
All Home Baseball Games are played at Monte Irvin Field @ Central Playground (400 Central Avenue) 4:00pm

All games subject to change please visit www.orange.k12.nj.us for updated information.

M.Abdelaziz- VP of Athletics



http://www.orange.k12.nj.us/

Scrimmages

Opponent Date Location Time
Plainfield HS Thursday, March 16" Away 4:30PM
Snyder HS Thursday, March 23rd Away 4:30PM
McNair HS (JC) Monday, March 27® Away 4:30PM
Dickinson HS Wednesday, March 29™* Away 4:30PM
Regular Season

Opponent Date Location Time
Lacodaire Monday, April 3 Away 4:00PM
Christ the King Wednesday April 5" Home 4:00PM
University HS Friday, April 7" Away 4:00PM
Central Monday, April 10* Home 4:30PM
Snyder HS (JO) Thursday, April 13" Home 4:30PM
Immaculate Saturday, April 15" Away 1:00PM
Weequahic Monday, April 17® Home 4:00PM
Shabazz Wednesday, April 19* Away 4:00PM
Golda Och Thursday, April 20* Home 4:00PM
Lacodaire Monday , April 24" Home 4:00PM
Christ the King Wednesday, April 26™ Away 4:00PM
University Friday, April 28" Home 4:00PM
Central Monday, May 1* Away 4:30PM
Plainfield Wednesday, May 3™ Home 4:30PM
New Brunswick Saturday, May 6™ Home 1:00PM
Immaculate Monday, May 8" Home 4:00PM
Weequahic Wednesday, May 10™ Away 4:00PM
Dickinson HS Thursday, May 11" Home 4:30PM
Plainfield HS Friday, May 12® Away 4:30PM
Shabazz Monday, May 15" Home 4:00PM
Golda Och Wednesday, May 17" Away 4:00PM

* All Home Varsity Girls Softball games are played at Orange Park (336 Oakwood Avenue Orange, NJ 07050) 4:00pm

Head Coach: Peter Naumowicz
Assistant Coach: Stephanie Ross

* All games subject to change please visit www.orange.k12.nj.us for updated information.

M. Abdelaziz- VP of Athletics



http://www.orange.k12.nj.us/

Scrimmages

Opponent Date Location Time

Kearny HS Tuesday, March 21+ Away 4:30PM
McNair HS Tuesday, March 28™ Away 4:30PM
Snyder HS Thursday, March 30" Home 4:30PM

Regular Season

Opponent Date Location Time

Irvington Monday, April 3 Away 4:00PM
Cedar Grove Thursday, April 6™ Home 4:00PM
Bloomfield Monday, April 10™ Home 4:00PM
West Orange Wednesday, April 12" Away 4:00PM
Linden HS Friday, April 14™ Home 4:00PM
East Side Monday, April 17* Home 4:00PM
Essex County Tourn. Wednesday, April 19™ Away 8:00AM
Irvington Friday, April 21* Home 4:00PM
Caldwell Tuesday, April 25" Home 4:00PM
Verona Thursday, April 27™ Away 4:00PM

McNair HS Monday, May 1* Away 4:30PM

Golda Och Wednesday, May 3™ Home 4:00PM
New Brunswick Thursday, May 4™ Home 4:30PM
Bloomfield Friday, May 5" Away 4:00PM
Belleville Monday, May 8 Away 4:00PM
New Brunswick Tuesday, May 9" Away 4:30PM
West Orange Wednesday, May 10™ Home 4:00PM
East Side Friday, May 12" Away 4:00PM

Snyder HS Tuesday, May 16" Away 4:30PM

* All Home Varsity Boys Tennis Matches are held at Central Park (400 Central Avenue), Tennis Court @

4:00PM

Head Coach: LeVar Nelson

* All games subject to change please visit www.orange.k12.nj.us for updated information.

M. Abdelaziz- VP of Athletics



http://www.orange.k12.nj.us/

Regular Season

Opponent Date Location Time
Kearny Relay Saturday, April 1* Kearny HS 8:30AM
Jimmy Small Novice Relays #1 Thursday, April 6™ Hillside HS 4:00PM
Husky Relay Saturday, April 8™ Matawan _HS 8:30AM
Nutley HS & West Essex HS Wednesday, April 12th West Essex HS 4:00PM
[immy Small Novice Relay #2 Thursday, April 13* Hillside HS 4:00PM
College of New Jersey Relay Saturday, April 15" College of NJ 8:45AM
Belleville HS & Irvington HS Wednesday, April 19™ Irvington HS 4:00PM
Shabazz Bulldog Relay Saturday, April 22 Shabazz HS 8:30AM
Penn Relays Thurs-Sat April 27" -29™ U PENN 4:00PM
Paul Beck Relay Saturday, April 29™ Millburn HS 8:30AM
Eastside HS & Barringer HS Tuesday, May 2™ School Stadium 4:00PM
Essex County OQutdoor Relay Championship Friday May 5" Livingston 4:00PM
SEC Conference Outdoor Relay Championship Fri-Sat, May12th = May 13™ School Stadium 4pm & 8:00AM
Essex County Outdoor Individuals Championship Fri & Sat, May 19t" & 20™ Montclair HS 4PM & 8:00AM
N]J State Sectionals Fri & Sat, May 26" & 27" TBD TBD
N] State Groups Fri & Sat, June 2™ & 3" TBD TBD
NJ State Meet Of Champions Saturday, June 10* TBD TBD

Head Coach: Akil Boucaud
Assistant Coach: Christopher Cosmillo, April Hart, & Clive Binns

* All track matches subject to change please visit www.orange.k12.nj.us for updated information.

M. Abdelaziz- VP of Athletics



http://www.orange.k12.nj.us/

Scrimmages

Opponent Date Location Time

McNair HS (JC) Thursday, March 23" Home 4:30PM
Snyder HS (JC) Tuesday, March 28" Home 4:30PM
Linden HS Thursday, March 30" Home 4:30PM

Regular Season

Opponent Date Location Time
Immaculate HS Tuesday, April 4" Away 4:00PM
North Star HS Thursday, April 6" Home 4:30PM
Central HS Saturday, April 8™* Home 11:00AM
Scotch Plains (JV) Tuesday, April 11" Home 4:00PM
West Essex HS Saturday, April 15™ Home 11:00AM
East Side HS Tuesday, April 18™ Away 4:00PM
Immaculate HS Thursday, April 20™ Home 4:00PM
North Star HS Monday, April 24™ Away 4:30PM
Vernon HS Wednesday, April 26™ Home 4:00PM
Dover HS Thursday, April 27" Away 4:30PM
Snyder HS Saturday, April 29™ Away 11:00AM
Central HS Monday, May 1* Away 4:30PM
Shabazz HS Wednesday, May 3" Home 4:00PM
McNair HS (JC) Saturday, May 6" Away 11:00AM
Eastside HS Tuesday, May 9" Home 4:30PM
Shabazz HS Friday, May 12" Away 4:00PM
Linden HS Wednesday, May 17" Away 4:00PM
Dover HS Friday, May 19" Home 4:30PM

Head Coach: Melissa Natalie

Assistant Coach: Matthew Perkins
* All Volleyball matches subject to change please visit www.orange.k12.nj.us for updated information.

M. Abdelaziz- VP of Athletics



http://www.orange.k12.nj.us/

